VENUE HIRE CHARGES

Capacity:
The Exchange
The Engine Room 42
Café 54
Main Gallery 245
Full Gallery Hire 400
Newlyn Art Gallery
Garden Café Private
function/Outdoor
Education
Studio 42
Lower Gallery 58
Upper Gallery 101
Full Gallery Hire 250

All rates are excluding VAT

Charge:

1hr

£50
£50
£100
£N/A

£50
£50
£100
N/A

Half day rate
(4h)

£200
£200
£400
£800

£300

£200
£200
£300
£600

NEWLYN

ART GALLERY
& THE
EXCHANGE

Full day rate
(8h)

£400
£400
£800
£1500

£400

£400
£400
£600
£1500

All hire charges include one member of staff as a Duty Manager

If additional staff is required, this will be charged at £15/h

Capacity is approximate and based on standing space

Newlyn Art Gallery
New Road
Newlyn TR18 5PZ

The Exchange
Princes Street
Penzance TR18 2NL

01736 363715

info@newlynartgallery.co.uk

newlynartgallery.co.uk

Registered Address: Newlyn Art Gallery Ltd., New Road, Newlyn TR18 5PZ

Limited Company Reg. Cardiff No. 1310070
VAT No. 133 1322 23 Educational Charity No. 273785



