

VENUE HIRE CHARGES

	Capacity:	Charge:		
The Exchange		1 hr	Half day rate (4h)	Full day rate (8h)
The Engine Room Café Main Gallery Full Gallery Hire	42 54 245 400	£50 £50 £100 £N/A	£200 £200 £400 £800	£400 £400 £800 £1500
Newlyn Art Gallery				
Garden Café Private function/Outdoor Education			£300	£400
Studio	42	£50	£200	£400
Lower Gallery	58	£50	£200	£400
Upper Gallery	101	£100	£300	£600
Full Gallery Hire	250	N/A	£600	£1500

- All rates are excluding VAT
- All hire charges include one member of staff as a Duty Manager
- If additional staff is required, this will be charged at £15/h
- · Capacity is approximate and based on standing space

Newlyn Art Gallery New Road Newlyn TR18 5PZ 01736 363715 info@newlynartgallery.co.uk newlynartgallery.co.uk